
DK232 Rhino-Rack VA, Aero, Euro & HD crossbar instruction
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Infiniti EX 4dr 
SUV

2008-
13 1180mm

M506
SUB0151

M505
SUB0151

195mm 140mm 958mm / 
37,23/32” OUT

M505
SUB0369

M506
SUB0369

177mm 122mm 922mm / 
36,19/64” OUT

Arrow
OUT

Arrow
OUT

Nissan Versa
N17 4dr sedan 2012- 1180mm

 M506
SUB0151

M505
SUB0151

144mm 89mm 856mm / 
33,45/64” OUT

M505
SUB0369

M506
SUB0369

142mm 87mm 852mm / 
33,35/64” OUT

Arrow
OUT

Arrow
OUT

Nissan Almera
N17 4dr sedan 08/12- 1180mm

M506
SUB0151

M505
SUB0151

144mm 89mm 856mm / 
33,45/64” OUT

M505
SUB0369

M506
SUB0369

142mm 87mm 852mm / 
33,35/64” OUT

Arrow
OUT

Arrow
OUT

Infiniti QX50 
4dr SUV 14- 1180mm

M506
SUB0151

M505
SUB0151

195mm 140mm 958mm / 
37,23/32” OUT

M505
SUB0369

M506
SUB0369

177mm 122mm 922mm / 
36,19/64” OUT

Arrow
OUT

Arrow
OUT
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http://www.carid.com/roof-racks.html
http://www.carid.com/rhino-rack/


DK232 Rhino-Rack VA, Aero, Euro & HD crossbar instruction
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Measurement A:  CENTRE of door jamb to CENTRE arrow of leg foot plate.
Measurement B:  CENTRE of Front leg foot plate arrow to CENTRE of Rear leg foot plate arrow.
Carrying capacity: Roof rack is rated to 75kg. Please refer to manufacturers handbook for your vehicles maximum roof load capacity. Always use the lower of the two figures.
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VEHICLE Date Measurement A Measurement B Load Rating (includes racks 5kg/ 
11lbs)

Infiniti EX 4dr SUV 2008-2013 160mm / 6,19/64” 700mm / 27,9/16” 45kg / 100lbs

Nissan Versa N17 4dr sedan 2012- 270mm / 10,5/8” 700mm / 27,9/16” 75kg / 165lbs

Nissan Almera N17 4dr sedan 08/12- 270mm / 10,5/8” 700mm / 27,9/16” 75kg / 165lbs

Infiniti QX50 4dr SUV 2014- 160mm / 6,19/64” 700mm / 27,9/16” 45kg / 100lbs
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